1
CSM_E8EB_DS_E_2_1
Slim Pressure Sensor
E8EB
Ideal for Workpiece Position and
Original Pressure Checking
• The 0 to 100 kPa model can be used for workpiece position
checking.
• The 0 to 1MPa model is ideal for original pressure checking.
•  Degree of protection conforms to IEC IP54.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions
on page 6.
Ordering Information
Pressure range
ON/OFF output
Linear output
NPN open collector PNP open collector
Positive pressure 0 to 1 MPa E8EB-10C E8EB-10B
1 to 5 VPositive pressure 0 to 100 kPa E8EB-01C E8EB-01B
Negative pressure 0 to −100 kPa E8EB-N0C2B E8EB-N0B2B
E8EB
2
Ratings and Specifications
* These models are negative-pressure models.